5 Manama St - Ras Al Khor Industrial Area, Ras Al Khor Industrial Area 1 - Dubai, U.A.E.
Mobile: +971 50 950 9334, Tel: +971 4 558 7680, Email: info@techfortme.com
BEETEC TF-TL-1810 Dual Motor TV Lift
Doing it Right!
Screen Size
65” to 100”
VESA
900 X 600
Load Capacity
100KGS
Height Range
760 ~ 1810 mm
Swivel Range
+90° ~ -90°
Cable Management
YES
Product Description
The TF-TL-1810 Dual Motor TV Lift is a premium motorized lifting solution designed for large
flat-screen televisions. Built with dual-motor technology, it ensures smooth, stable, and reli-
able lifting for TVs ranging from 65” to 100”. With an adjustable height range of 760mm to
1810mm, it offers flexibility for various viewing preferences while supporting up to 100kg. Its
robust design and advanced control system make it ideal for both residential and profes-
sional installations where elegance and convenience meet functionality.
Doing it Right!
5 Manama St - Ras Al Khor Industrial Area, Ras Al Khor Industrial Area 1 - Dubai, U.A.E.
Mobile: +971 50 950 9334, Tel: +971 4 558 7680, Email: info@techfortme.com
TV COMPATIBILITY:
TECHNICAL DIAGRAM:
Wide Compatibility – Supports large TVs from 65” to 100” with VESA mounting up to 900 x 600mm.
Strong Load Capacity – Handles TVs weighing up to 100kg, ensuring durability and reliability.
Dual Motor System – Provides smooth, stable, and quiet lifting operation.
Flexible Height Adjustment – Extends from 760mm to 1810mm for customizable viewing positions.
Convenient Control – Comes with RF remote control and manual option for ease of use.
76
0-
18
10
m
m